## Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation 65th Annual Golf Tournament July 21, 2022 beginning at 9:30 am

Raintree Golf & Event Center 4350 Mayfair Road, Uniontown, OH 44685

## Registration Form

Please use this official entry form to register by mail. You can also register online by going to our website at www.odkf.org and click on the Golf Outing tab and then click SIGN UP TODAY. Mail in registration forms must be accompanied with a check. Online registrations will only accept credit cards. Pre-registration with payment is required. Deadline for entry or cancellation is July 14, 2022. The event is limited to the first 128 prepaid registrations received. If you are also going to be a Birdie or Par sponsor please fill in the sponsorship included golfer's names on this form and e-mail to Bill and Dave at golf@odkf.org or mail to the post office box address below by July 14, 2022.

Net event proceeds will benefit Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation projects. Since this event is sponsored by the Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation \$10.00 of each registration (if paid individually) will be tax deductible.

There will be prizes for senior teams with all players age 65 or over, for non-senior teams, and for all female teams. This is a co-ed event open to all Kiwanis Family members and friends. We encourage participation from all K-Family members. The registration fee includes golf, cart, dinner, and prizes.

Club Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Division:\_\_\_\_\_

Club Contact:	Daytime Phone: ()				
Address:			·		
City: State:	ZIP:				
E-mail address:					
Enter	Golfer Information Here				
Clubs entering more than one foursome please li	st the names according to	o the group in v	which they desire to play.		
Player's Names 65 or over (yes/no)	Player's Names	65 or over (yes/n	10)		
Event will be held rain or shine; sorry NO Refund	s will be given.				
number of golfers at \$90.00 per golfer		\$	(total golf charge)		
Additional tax-deductible donation to Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation:		\$	_		
Total enclosed payment (should equal total of above 2 lines):		\$	_		
(Please include this amount with your reg	istration payment)				

Make check payable to: Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation Send Registration form and check to: Ohio District Kiwanis Foundation, P.O. Box 1875, Stow, OH 44224